



Data use subject to license.

© 2006 DeLorme. Topo USA® 6.0.

www.delorme.com



Data Zoom 11-3

Three Bridges
Distance:27.36 mi

Turn Dist	Turn		Road	Total Dist
	Start	at	Danville Bike and Footwear Start and End	0.00 mi
	Go straight (E)	on	US 127 (US 150 (SR 34 (SR 52 (W Main St))))	0.00 mi
0.13 mi	Go straight (E)	on to	US 150 (SR 34 (SR 52 (W Main St)))	0.13 mi
0.23 mi	Turn left (N)	on to	N 1st St	0.36 mi
0.22 mi	Turn right (E)	on to	E Lexington Ave	0.57 mi
0.30 mi	Keep left (ENE)	on to	SR 34 (E Lexington Ave)	0.87 mi
1.57 mi	Turn right (ENE)	on to	Old Lexington Rd	2.48 mi
0.67 mi	Turn right (ENE)	on to	SR 34 (Lexington Rd)	3.15 mi
0.38 mi	Turn left (ENE)	on to	Stony Point Rd	3.53 mi
1.07 mi	Turn left (ENE)	on to	SR 34 (Lexington Rd)	4.60 mi
0.29 mi	Turn right (E)	on to	Chenault Bridge Rd	4.89 mi
1.03 mi	Turn right (E)	on to	Fork Church Rd	5.93 mi
2.12 mi	Keep right (S)	on to	Paper Mill Rd	8.05 mi
1.93 mi	Turn left (ESE)	on to	SR 52 (Danville Rd)	9.98 mi
3.64 mi	Turn right (WSW)	on to	Old Danville Rd	13.61 mi
2.89 mi	Turn right (WSW)	on to	SR 1150 (Old Danville Rd)	16.50 mi
1.07 mi	Turn right (NW)	on to	SR 590 (Hubble Rd)	17.57 mi
1.75 mi	Turn left (WSW)	on to	Fox Spoonamore Rd	19.32 mi
0.78 mi	Go straight (SSW)	on to	Spoonamore Ln	20.11 mi
0.16 mi	Keep right (WNW)	on to	Chrisman Spur	20.27 mi
0.72 mi	Turn right (N)	on to	SR 1273 (Chrisman Ln)	20.98 mi
1.97 mi	Turn left (W)	on to	SR 52 (Lancaster Rd)	22.96 mi
2.61 mi	Turn right (NW)	on to	US 150 Bus (SR 52 Stanford Ave)	25.56 mi
1.16 mi	Keep right (WNW)	on to	US 150 (SR 52 E Walnut St)	26.72 mi
0.02 mi	Keep left (W)	on to	E Walnut St	26.75 mi
0.23 mi	Go straight (W)	on to	W Walnut St	26.98 mi
0.09 mi	Turn right (N)	on to	S 3rd St	27.07 mi
0.08 mi	Turn left (W)	on to	US 150 (SR 34 SR 52 W Main St)	27.14 mi
0.09 mi	Go straight (W)	on to	US 127 (US 150 SR 34 SR 52 W Main St)	27.23 mi
0.13 mi	Finish	at	Danville Bike and Footwear Start and End	27.36 mi